
Jammin Mini CRT.5 Set-Up Sheet Date:________________

Driver:_________________

Front  Suspension

Rear Suspension

Shock Spring: __________________

Shock Spring: _______________________

Shock Piston:

Shock Piston: 

Shock Oil wt: __________0__________

Shock Oil wt: ________

Shock Length:________
(Center to Center) 

Shock Length:________
(Center to Center) 

Toe-IN: _________

Toe-Out: ________

Front Ride Height: _____________

Rear Ride Height: ________mm

Sway Bar: ____________________

Sway Bar: ____________________

Camber: Neg: ______
                
                 Pos: ______

Camber: Neg: ______

                 Pos: ______

Track:_______________/_______              Air Temp:__________       Surface Dsc. ___________________________            Avg. Lap Time:_______"______

Steering Ackerman Location

Front Sway Bar Preload

mm

REBOUND STOP

REBOUND STOP

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Notes:____________________________________________

           _____________________________________________

Wheel

Wheel

1

2

3

2 Degree

1 Degree

3 Degree

2 Degree

1 Degree

3 Degree

Rear Toe-In Plate

Front Sway Bar Preload

mm

Wing Position

1 1

2 2

Differential

Front Type ____________Oil___________

Center Type ___________Oil___________

Rear Type ____________Oil___________

Engine
Type:__________________

Head Clearance_________

Pipe:___________________

Fuel:__________% __  Plug____________
_
Needle (Top)________(Bottom)_______

Tires

Front Type:  Brand_________________Compound_____________       Foam:_________________

Rear Type:   Brand_________________Compound______________       Foam:_________________

Note:_______________________________________________________________________________

Note:_______________________________________________________________________________

CLUTCH

Shoe Brand____________________Compound__________________________

Spring Brand____________________Tension___________________________

Gearing:____T____T   TO   T

Anti-Squat Plate

mm

mm

Caster Angle:

(F/F)
F/F

(F/R)

F/R

22 21 20

23 22 21

24 23 22
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1

1

1

2

2

6
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9

6

7

8

9
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10

12

123

Wheelbase

230mm 227mm

(Right = Left) (Right = Left)

R/F R/R
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